Commercial Documentation
3D – Lifting Systems RB
3D-RB 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
COMMERCIAL DOCUMENTATION
3D - LIFTING SYSTEMS | RB
STANDARD RUBBER RECESS FORMER

the same range as the lifting clutches and the anchors. This is indicated by a load group, marked on the top.
The formers are mounted on the mould with fixing plates. After demoulding the element, the recess formers can be removed
easily. Another option is represented by the magnetic and steel recess formers.
The standard recess formers are made of rubber shore 65° - 70°. The rubber used has a good resistance to demould oil. The
formers will keep their original shape, even when they are heated up to 120°C. They can be used many times. The steel magnetic
recess formers are manufactured without rubber.
RB – STANDARD RUBBER RECESS FORMER
The RB rubber recess former is used in combination with the T-slot anchor, O-anchor, TPA anchor, TKS anchor and TKSG
anchor.
Rubber recess former
RB
Load
group
R ØA B ØC ØD H
Description Product no. [kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
RB-013 43905 13 30 9.5 9 10 66 32
RB-025 43906 25 37 14 7.5 14 80 39
RB-040/050 43907 50 47 15 11 20 100 48
RB-075 43908 75 60 15 10.5 24 128 61
RB-100 43909 100 60 15 10.5 28 128 61
RB-150 43910 150 80 19 10.5 38 170 80
RB-200 43911 200 80 19 10.5 40 170 80
RB-320/450 43677 320/450 108 22 15 50 236 107
Commercial Documentation
3D – Lifting Systems RB
3D-RB 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021